KSJE Programs and Issues

January 1, 2024 to March 31, 2024

Community Issues:

1=Arts

2=Education

3=Politics

4=Public Safety 5=Health

Time

Duration
(minutes)
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Code

Program Name
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1/2/2024

1/10/2024

1/16/2024

1/16/2020
4

1/18/2024

1/22/2024

1/30/2024

2/8/2024

2/14/2024

8:10am

8:10am

8:10am

8:10am

8:50am

8:10am

8:10am

8:50am

8:10am

30

30

30

30
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30

30

10

30

N

=

N

N

=

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

San Juan Health Council discusses
their upcoming Health Fair which
will be free for the community to
attend

Healthcare job opportunities in
the community

Update from Aztec Schools about
their upcoming bond issue and
learnig programs.

Discussion with San Juan County
Juvenile Services about their
programs for youth.

San Juan Symphony preview of
their upcoming concert in
Farmington NM & Durango CO.

Dr. Toni Hopper Pendergrass
discusses the economic impact of
San Juan College as the Spring
2024 semester begins.

Dr. Kim Mizell of Bloomfield
schools provides an update on
the School year.

Theater Ensemble Arts discuss
their next play: The Murder Room

Cardiologist Dr. Cary Rose
discusses healthy heart tips.




2/21/2024

2/22/2024

2/23/2024

2/28/2024

3/4/2024

3/7/2024

3/20/2024

8:10am

8:50am

12:05pm

8:10am

8:10am

8:50am

8:10am

30

10

25

30

30

10

30

=

N

N

N

=

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

The Cop Shop

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

Scott Michlin
Morning Program

Locally owner drug store owner
Ashley Seyfarth discusses the
difference in service they provide
to the community.

Piedra Vista H.S. students talk
about their upcoming theater
production: "Finding Nemo"

Farmington Police Chief Steve
Hebbe & PIO Shanice Gonazales
discuss law enforcement policies.
The Farmington Municipal
Schools provides an update on
their academic year goals.

The Kirtland Lady Bronco
basketball coach and some
players discuss their season and
their record as they prepare to
head to the state finals in NM.

Members of Leadership San Juan
discuss their project: Gradsnaps,
free graduation photos for
disadvantaged students.

Information about the upcoming
Farmington Jazz Festival




