KSJE Programs and Issues

January 1, 2024 to March 31, 2024

Community Issues:

1=Arts 2=Education 3=Politics 4=Public Safety 5=Health

		Duration	Issue		
Date	Time	(minutes)	Code	Program Name	Description
					San Juan Health Council discusses their upcoming Health Fair which
				Scott Michlin	will be free for the community to
1/2/2024	8:10am	30	5	Morning Program	attend
				Scott Michlin	Healthcare job opportunities in
1/10/2024	8:10am	30	5	Morning Program	the community Update from Aztec Schools about
				Scott Michlin	their upcoming bond issue and
1/16/2024	8:10am	30	2	Morning Program	learnig programs.
					Discussion with San Juan County
1/16/2020				Scott Michlin	Juvenile Services about their
4	8:10am	30	4	Morning Program	programs for youth.
					San Juan Symphony preview of
				Scott Michlin	their upcoming concert in
1/18/2024	8:50am	10	1	Morning Program	Farmington NM & Durango CO.
					Dr. Toni Hopper Pendergrass
				Scott Michlin	discusses the economic impact of San Juan College as the Spring
1/22/2024	8·10am	30	2	Morning Program	2024 semester begins.
1,22,202	0.100111		_	iviorimig r rogium	Dr. Kim Mizell of Bloomfield
				Scott Michlin	schools provides an update on
1/30/2024	8:10am	30	2	Morning Program	the School year.
				Scott Michlin	Theater Ensemble Arts discuss
2/8/2024	8:50am	10	1	Morning Program	their next play: The Murder Room
				Scott Michlin	Cardiologist Dr. Cary Rose
2/14/2024	8:10am	30	5	Morning Program	discusses healthy heart tips.

2/21/2024	8:10am	30	5	Scott Michlin Morning Program Scott Michlin	Locally owner drug store owner Ashley Seyfarth discusses the difference in service they provide to the community. Piedra Vista H.S. students talk about their upcoming theater
2/22/2024	8:50am	10	1	Morning Program	production: "Finding Nemo"
2/23/2024	12:05pm	25	4	The Cop Shop	Farmington Police Chief Steve Hebbe & PIO Shanice Gonazales discuss law enforcement policies. The Farmington Municipal
2/28/2024	8·10am	30	2	Scott Michlin Morning Program	Schools provides an update on their academic year goals.
3/4/2024		30		Scott Michlin Morning Program	The Kirtland Lady Bronco basketball coach and some players discuss their season and their record as they prepare to head to the state finals in NM.
3/7/2024	8:50am	10	2	Scott Michlin Morning Program	Members of Leadership San Juan discuss their project: Gradsnaps, free graduation photos for disadvantaged students.
3/20/2024	8:10am	30	1	Scott Michlin Morning Program	Information about the upcoming Farmington Jazz Festival